Zeta Plus™ LP series filter products are designed specifically for the pharmaceutical
industry.  The depth filter media is composed of inorganic filter aid and cellulose. The
Zeta Plus LP series filter media utilizes purified cellulose to minimize ß-glucan ex-
tractables and false positive LAL test results when measuring extractable endotoxins.
The positive charge exhibited by the filter media results in increased particle reduction
efficiency.
Zeta Plus LP series products are manufactured in accordance with a strict quality as-
surance program. Each media lot is tested for flow, density, organic, inorganic and bac-

BC25 Capsules Autoclave 30 min. at 121°C (250°F) (1 cycle).
Standard Zeta Plus Cartridges Autoclave or In situ steam sterilize In situ steam sterilize In situ 30 minutes @ 126°C (259°F) (3 cycles)
Zeta Plus™ LP Series Filter Media Ordering Guide
Your Local Distributor:
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.
(800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax (230) 630-4530
3M and Zeta Plus are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2016 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020188614 REV 0616
BC Capsules
Catalog Number Configuration Media Grade Formulation
BC0025 L - Luer 30-50-60-90 LP
S - Sanitary
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog
Number
No. of
Cells Configuration Material Gasket Material Packaging
Code Media Grade Formulation
Z8FA
(8” Plug In
Style)
2 (2 cell)
4 (4 cell)
N - None
P -
Polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - PTFE-Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
2 -Standard 30-50-60-90 LP
Basic Cartridge Design Gasket Material Media Grade Formulation
45109 (8” - 8 Cell) 13 - Fluorocarbon
30-50-60-90 LP
45167 (8” - 7 Cell) Plug In
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
12” Diameter Cartridges
Basic Cartridge
Design Geometric Variation Gasket Material Media Grade Formulation
452371 (12” - 12 Cell)
452441 (12” - 9 Cell)
452451 (12” - 16 Cell)
01- Unfilled Polypropylene Edge Seal
02 - Talc Filled Polyproylene Edge Seal
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
E - PTFE
30-50-60-90 LP
16” Diameter Cartridges
Basic Cartridge
Design Configuration Gasket Material Media Grade Formulation Lifting Handle2
Z16
P - 14 cell
H - High area3
R - 14 cell (Hastelloy® bands)
T - High area (Hastelloy bands)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
E - PTFE
30-50-60-90 LP H - with Handle
1 Omit “H” from part number if lifting handle is not required.     Bodyfeed cartridge available, please order 45802 (16”, 9 cell)